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2024 Michigan Masters State Championship Meet - 4/19/2024 to 4/21/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 37

18-24 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wiley, Hannah 52 22 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 2 Conner, Taylor 47 23 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 3 Schroeder, Megan Ann 43 22 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 4 Lefevre, Alexis 42 24 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 5 Wheeler, Anquniece 33 23 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 5 Bornais, Megan 33 22 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 7 Reichert, Anna 30 19 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 8 Kozlowski, Grace 26 20 Illinois Unattached-IL

 8 Williams, Deanna 26 21 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 10 Stilwell, Jael H 25 24 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 10 Leal, Daniela 25 24 Michigan Unattached-MI

 12 Altevogt, Jane 22 21 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 13 Mapp, Kaylin 16 23 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 14 Woods, Adanne 15 22 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 15 Gagnier, Grace 13 21 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 16 Dasky, Allison 9 24 Stray CATS-MI

 17 Evans, Alexia 6 23 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

18-24 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Collins, Aubrey 61 18 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 2 Hernandez, Edmund Joseph 52 22 Club Wolverine-MI

 3 Martin, Nicholas 51 23 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 4 Yamanoha, Zachary 48 19 Michigan Unattached-MI

 5 Dupuis, Anthony J 29 20 East Grand Rapids Masters-MI

 6 Ivey, Edward 27 19 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 7 Gutowski, Edward 26 21 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 8 Johnson, Robert 15 18 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

18-24 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Collins, Aubrey 61 18 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 2 Wiley, Hannah 52 22 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 2 Hernandez, Edmund Joseph 52 22 Club Wolverine-MI

 4 Martin, Nicholas 51 23 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 5 Yamanoha, Zachary 48 19 Michigan Unattached-MI

 6 Conner, Taylor 47 23 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 7 Schroeder, Megan Ann 43 22 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 8 Lefevre, Alexis 42 24 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 9 Bornais, Megan 33 22 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 9 Wheeler, Anquniece 33 23 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 11 Reichert, Anna 30 19 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 12 Dupuis, Anthony J 29 20 East Grand Rapids Masters-MI

 13 Ivey, Edward 27 19 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 14 Williams, Deanna 26 21 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 14 Gutowski, Edward 26 21 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA
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18-24 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 14 Kozlowski, Grace 26 20 Illinois Unattached-IL

 17 Leal, Daniela 25 24 Michigan Unattached-MI

 17 Stilwell, Jael H 25 24 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 19 Altevogt, Jane 22 21 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 20 Mapp, Kaylin 16 23 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Woods, Adanne 15 22 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Johnson, Robert 15 18 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 23 Gagnier, Grace 13 21 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 24 Dasky, Allison 9 24 Stray CATS-MI

 25 Evans, Alexia 6 23 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

25-29 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Oswald, Hannah 58 29 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 2 Yang, Lena 49 29 BK Training Systmes-MI

 3 Stoldt, Meike 45 26 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 4 Wallis, Haley 41 27 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 5 Gunderson, Emily 37 25 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 6 Murphy, Emily 34 28 FAST-MI

 7 Adair, Kristin 28 28 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 8 Karas, Krystal 18 26 BK Training Systmes-MI

 9 Rawlings, Elizabeth 17 29 Michigan Unattached-MI

 10 Kudla, Danielle 15 27 Michigan Unattached-MI

 11 Robinson, Jameelah 10 28 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 11 Saxena, Shatakshi 10 27 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

25-29 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Helander, Aaron 60 29 BK Training Systmes-MI

 2 Kessler, Michael 48 29 BK Training Systmes-MI

 3 Gault, Patrick 45 25 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 4 Anderson, Matthew 36 26 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 4 Rancilio, Nicholas 36 28 Michigan Unattached-MI

 6 Magnoler, Guilherme J 27 29 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 7 Abdur-Rahim, Rassul 25 27 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 7 Studt, Caleb 25 28 Ohio Unattached-OH

 9 Larson, Brett 14 26 BK Training Systmes-MI

 10 Pasternak, Aryell 11 29 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

25-29 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Helander, Aaron 60 29 BK Training Systmes-MI

 2 Oswald, Hannah 58 29 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 3 Yang, Lena 49 29 BK Training Systmes-MI

 4 Kessler, Michael 48 29 BK Training Systmes-MI

 5 Stoldt, Meike 45 26 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 5 Gault, Patrick 45 25 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI
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25-29 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Wallis, Haley 41 27 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 8 Gunderson, Emily 37 25 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 9 Anderson, Matthew 36 26 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 9 Rancilio, Nicholas 36 28 Michigan Unattached-MI

 11 Murphy, Emily 34 28 FAST-MI

 12 Adair, Kristin 28 28 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 13 Magnoler, Guilherme J 27 29 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 14 Studt, Caleb 25 28 Ohio Unattached-OH

 14 Abdur-Rahim, Rassul 25 27 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 16 Karas, Krystal 18 26 BK Training Systmes-MI

 17 Rawlings, Elizabeth 17 29 Michigan Unattached-MI

 18 Kudla, Danielle 15 27 Michigan Unattached-MI

 19 Larson, Brett 14 26 BK Training Systmes-MI

 20 Pasternak, Aryell 11 29 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Robinson, Jameelah 10 28 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Saxena, Shatakshi 10 27 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

30-34 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Crow, Kathryn 59 33 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 2 Bednarcik, Sarah 58 34 FAST-MI

 3 Hunter, Dana 46 30 Kalamazoo Masters Swim Club-MI

 4 Gibson, Sabrinne 27 31 Michigan Unattached-MI

 5 Oberson, Taylor 26 30 Stray CATS-MI

 6 Lerch, Danielle 21 30 Stray CATS-MI

 7 Robinson, Sadiyah 18 34 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 7 VandeWege, Elizabeth 18 30 Michigan Unattached-MI

 9 Wilson, Megan 16 32 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 10 Williams, Allena 15 32 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

30-34 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Griffioen, Luke 50 33 Stray CATS-MI

 1 Koss, Stephen 50 31 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 3 Conner, Trey 48 30 Stray CATS-MI

 4 Krishna, Akshay 45 30 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 5 Lumley, Joshua 35 33 FAST-MI

 6 Rudolph, Brian 34 32 FAST-MI

 7 Monk, Adam 33 32 BK Training Systmes-MI

 8 McCorkle, William 28 30 Michigan Unattached-MI

 9 Miller, Daniel 27 30 Club Wolverine-MI

 10 Blalock, Derek 21 30 Michigan Unattached-MI

 11 Honicker, Weston 16 32 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 12 Ksebati, Fares 9 32 My Swim Pro-MI

30-34 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Crow, Kathryn 59 33 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 2 Bednarcik, Sarah 58 34 FAST-MI

 3 Griffioen, Luke 50 33 Stray CATS-MI

 3 Koss, Stephen 50 31 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 5 Conner, Trey 48 30 Stray CATS-MI

 6 Hunter, Dana 46 30 Kalamazoo Masters Swim Club-MI

 7 Krishna, Akshay 45 30 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 8 Lumley, Joshua 35 33 FAST-MI

 9 Rudolph, Brian 34 32 FAST-MI

 10 Monk, Adam 33 32 BK Training Systmes-MI

 11 McCorkle, William 28 30 Michigan Unattached-MI

 12 Miller, Daniel 27 30 Club Wolverine-MI

 12 Gibson, Sabrinne 27 31 Michigan Unattached-MI

 14 Oberson, Taylor 26 30 Stray CATS-MI

 15 Lerch, Danielle 21 30 Stray CATS-MI

 15 Blalock, Derek 21 30 Michigan Unattached-MI

 17 Robinson, Sadiyah 18 34 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 17 VandeWege, Elizabeth 18 30 Michigan Unattached-MI

 19 Wilson, Megan 16 32 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 19 Honicker, Weston 16 32 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Williams, Allena 15 32 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 22 Ksebati, Fares 9 32 My Swim Pro-MI

35-39 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Blondell, Ali 63 37 Stray CATS-MI

 2 Rothschild, Lindsey 39 38 FAST-MI

 3 Hall, Dominique 34 39 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 4 Hartman, Jenny 33 39 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 5 Porter, Audrey 31 39 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 6 Nicholas, Julia 29 37 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Ball, Emily 20 35 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 8 Gniewek, Samantha 14 35 Southgate Gators Masters Swim-MI

 9 Brown, Rebecca 12 38 IN-UC16 Unattached-16

35-39 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Telesford, Maurice 63 39 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 2 Graovac, Ljube 56 39 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 3 Pearse, Stephen 42 39 FAST-MI

 4 Roberts, Jason 36 39 East Grand Rapids Masters-MI

 4 Alesna, Justin 36 36 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

35-39 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Blondell, Ali 63 37 Stray CATS-MI

 1 Telesford, Maurice 63 39 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 3 Graovac, Ljube 56 39 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 4 Pearse, Stephen 42 39 FAST-MI
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35-39 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Rothschild, Lindsey 39 38 FAST-MI

 6 Roberts, Jason 36 39 East Grand Rapids Masters-MI

 6 Alesna, Justin 36 36 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 8 Hall, Dominique 34 39 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 9 Hartman, Jenny 33 39 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 10 Porter, Audrey 31 39 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 11 Nicholas, Julia 29 37 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 12 Ball, Emily 20 35 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 13 Gniewek, Samantha 14 35 Southgate Gators Masters Swim-MI

 14 Brown, Rebecca 12 38 IN-UC16 Unattached-16

40-44 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 McFarlane, Lindsey 61 41 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 2 Litman, Leah 55 40 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 3 Weng, Hong 45 41 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 4 Glupker, Katie 42 40 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 5 Schillinger, Janelle 40 43 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 5 Hawkins, Meredith 40 42 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 7 Seif, Kirsten 34 43 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Eyl, Sandra 34 44 FAST-MI

 9 McNeilly, Katherine S 33 41 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 10 Teichert, Laura 30 42 Kalamazoo Masters Swim Club-MI

40-44 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Doak, Kevin 61 43 Stray CATS-MI

 2 Womack, Lucas 44 42 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 3 Pittel, Adam 37 43 BK Training Systmes-MI

 4 Mailloux, Adam 33 41 Windsor Aquatic Club

 5 Trier, Malcolm 28 41 Lake Erie UC18 Unattached-18

 6 Cavis, Jared 25 42 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 7 Mitchell, Ayinde 23 44 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 7 Owen, Christopher 23 44 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 7 Leaveck, Michael 23 44 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 10 Pennuto, Jack 18 42 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 10 Telesford, Chukuma 18 42 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 10 Vanderkaay, Christian 18 42 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 13 Hucker, Cameron 15 43 Windsor Aquatic Club

 13 Flowe, Antoine 15 42 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 15 Woodson Jr, Michael 12 42 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 16 Adam, Paul 8 41 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 16 Lamar, Aaron 8 41 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 18 Rymar, Vasyl 5 40 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

 19 Nunnery, Christopher 4 42 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

40-44 Men / Women - Individual Scores
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 McFarlane, Lindsey 61 41 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 1 Doak, Kevin 61 43 Stray CATS-MI

 3 Litman, Leah 55 40 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 4 Weng, Hong 45 41 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 5 Womack, Lucas 44 42 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 6 Glupker, Katie 42 40 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Schillinger, Janelle 40 43 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Hawkins, Meredith 40 42 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 9 Pittel, Adam 37 43 BK Training Systmes-MI

 10 Eyl, Sandra 34 44 FAST-MI

 10 Seif, Kirsten 34 43 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 12 Mailloux, Adam 33 41 Windsor Aquatic Club

 12 McNeilly, Katherine S 33 41 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 14 Teichert, Laura 30 42 Kalamazoo Masters Swim Club-MI

 15 Trier, Malcolm 28 41 Lake Erie UC18 Unattached-18

 16 Cavis, Jared 25 42 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 17 Owen, Christopher 23 44 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 17 Leaveck, Michael 23 44 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 17 Mitchell, Ayinde 23 44 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 20 Telesford, Chukuma 18 42 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 20 Vanderkaay, Christian 18 42 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 20 Pennuto, Jack 18 42 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 23 Flowe, Antoine 15 42 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 23 Hucker, Cameron 15 43 Windsor Aquatic Club

 25 Woodson Jr, Michael 12 42 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 26 Lamar, Aaron 8 41 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 26 Adam, Paul 8 41 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 28 Rymar, Vasyl 5 40 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

 29 Nunnery, Christopher 4 42 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

45-49 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Graetz, Jill 56 45 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 2 Moore, Amanda 52 46 Michigan Unattached-MI

 3 Briskey, Amy L 43 49 BK Training Systmes-MI

 4 Morton-Ivey, Ella 39 47 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 5 Sayers, Amy 27 49 Stray CATS-MI

 6 Allen, Valissia 16 45 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 7 Way, Tara Melissa 14 49 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 8 Harbar, Erin 6 45 FAST-MI

45-49 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Papa, Ryan 63 47 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 2 McKenna, Stephen 61 46 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 3 Meron, Ido 55 48 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 4 Sordyl, John 41 45 FAST-MI
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Gavorin, Randy 31 47 FAST-MI

 6 Payette, Peter C 26 49 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 7 DeBardeleben, Leonardo 23 46 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

45-49 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Papa, Ryan 63 47 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 2 McKenna, Stephen 61 46 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 3 Graetz, Jill 56 45 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 4 Meron, Ido 55 48 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 5 Moore, Amanda 52 46 Michigan Unattached-MI

 6 Briskey, Amy L 43 49 BK Training Systmes-MI

 7 Sordyl, John 41 45 FAST-MI

 8 Morton-Ivey, Ella 39 47 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 9 Gavorin, Randy 31 47 FAST-MI

 10 Sayers, Amy 27 49 Stray CATS-MI

 11 Payette, Peter C 26 49 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 12 DeBardeleben, Leonardo 23 46 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 13 Allen, Valissia 16 45 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 14 Way, Tara Melissa 14 49 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 15 Harbar, Erin 6 45 FAST-MI

50-54 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hancock, Kirsten 49 52 Stray CATS-MI

 2 Beccari, Lorajo 47 53 BK Training Systmes-MI

 3 Burns-Jager, Kate 43 52 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 4 Zide, Elizabeth 40 53 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

 5 Heaton, Janette 39 54 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 6 Gauthier, Julie 37 53 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Kraft, Elizabeth 31 51 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 8 Guerrera, Jill 27 51 FAST-MI

 9 McCorkle, Dana 26 52 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 9 Conner, Melissa 26 53 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 11 McKenna, Allison Patrice 13 53 Kalamazoo Masters Swim Club-MI

 12 Knish, Kristen 12 52 BK Training Systmes-MI

 13 Robinson, Levqual 11 52 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 14 Sierra, Jennifer 9 51 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 14 Day-Burstall, Danielle 9 54 FAST-MI

 16 Pardue, Rhonda 6 50 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

50-54 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Kristensen, Jens 63 50 BK Training Systmes-MI

 2 Steed, Chad 52 52 BK Training Systmes-MI

 3 Sturdy, Patrick 50 54 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 4 Gombai, Steven 44 53 Windsor Aquatic Club

 5 Smith, Mike 37 54 Milford Athletic Club-MI
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 6 Benetti, Luca 30 50 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Wuchte, Mathew 27 53 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 8 Kramer, Michael 26 54 Ohio Masters Swim Club-OH

 9 Kelly, Sean 25 50 FAST-MI

 9 Varga, Kevin 25 51 BK Training Systmes-MI

 11 Hallead, Chris 21 51 Michigan Unattached-MI

 11 Rencher, Anthony 21 53 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 13 Nitkiewicz, James 20 53 FAST-MI

 14 Davis, Norvell 16 54 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 15 O'Donnell, Chris 14 53 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 16 Huffman, Bryan 12 50 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 17 Smart, Craig 10 52 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 18 Leboucher, Davy 9 50 Doughboy Aquatics-MI

 19 Roddis, Charles Edward 6 50 Doughboy Aquatics-MI

 20 Alexander, Ivan D 3 52 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Thomas, Roland Gregory 2 51 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 22 Vos, Christopher 1 51 FAST-MI

50-54 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Kristensen, Jens 63 50 BK Training Systmes-MI

 2 Steed, Chad 52 52 BK Training Systmes-MI

 3 Sturdy, Patrick 50 54 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 4 Hancock, Kirsten 49 52 Stray CATS-MI

 5 Beccari, Lorajo 47 53 BK Training Systmes-MI

 6 Gombai, Steven 44 53 Windsor Aquatic Club

 7 Burns-Jager, Kate 43 52 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 8 Zide, Elizabeth 40 53 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

 9 Heaton, Janette 39 54 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 10 Smith, Mike 37 54 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 10 Gauthier, Julie 37 53 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 12 Kraft, Elizabeth 31 51 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 13 Benetti, Luca 30 50 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 14 Guerrera, Jill 27 51 FAST-MI

 14 Wuchte, Mathew 27 53 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 16 Kramer, Michael 26 54 Ohio Masters Swim Club-OH

 16 Conner, Melissa 26 53 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 16 McCorkle, Dana 26 52 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 19 Kelly, Sean 25 50 FAST-MI

 19 Varga, Kevin 25 51 BK Training Systmes-MI

 21 Rencher, Anthony 21 53 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Hallead, Chris 21 51 Michigan Unattached-MI

 23 Nitkiewicz, James 20 53 FAST-MI

 24 Davis, Norvell 16 54 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 25 O'Donnell, Chris 14 53 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 26 McKenna, Allison Patrice 13 53 Kalamazoo Masters Swim Club-MI

 27 Knish, Kristen 12 52 BK Training Systmes-MI
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50-54 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 27 Huffman, Bryan 12 50 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 29 Robinson, Levqual 11 52 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 30 Smart, Craig 10 52 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 31 Day-Burstall, Danielle 9 54 FAST-MI

 31 Leboucher, Davy 9 50 Doughboy Aquatics-MI

 31 Sierra, Jennifer 9 51 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 34 Pardue, Rhonda 6 50 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 34 Roddis, Charles Edward 6 50 Doughboy Aquatics-MI

 36 Alexander, Ivan D 3 52 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 37 Thomas, Roland Gregory 2 51 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 38 Vos, Christopher 1 51 FAST-MI

55-59 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Buck, Corrin 60 59 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 2 LaDuke, Cristy 44 55 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 3 Pierce, Julie 41 55 FAST-MI

 3 Harris, Susan 41 58 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 5 Karas-Foltz, Bonnie 39 59 BK Training Systmes-MI

 6 Dixon, Lou Ann 38 56 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Kufchock, Liane 29 59 FAST-MI

 8 Bartkowiak, Sallie 28 58 BK Training Systmes-MI

 9 Brookes, Brita 25 56 Michigan Unattached-MI

 9 Orr, Renee 25 58 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 11 Frey, Nancy 22 56 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 12 Jones, Shela 21 59 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 13 Ott, Susan 18 58 Stray CATS-MI

 14 Carpenter, Erin 13 56 Michigan Unattached-MI

 15 O'Donnell, Karen 6 55 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 16 Ellison, Kim D 5 59 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 17 Julian, Katharine 4 56 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 18 Ingram, Michelle 3 58 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 19 Devine, Suzanne 2 58 Michigan Unattached-MI

 20 Cress, Diane 1 58 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

55-59 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lincoln, Mark 58 57 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 2 Bailey, Jeff 56 57 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 3 Christensen, Kurt 49 58 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 4 Oliver, Andy 44 55 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 5 Konior, Matt 42 57 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 6 Cassidy, John 37 59 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 7 Caldwell, Bill 33 58 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 8 Harper, Roger 29 58 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 8 Magolan, Allen 29 58 FAST-MI
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 10 O'Donnell, James 27 56 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 11 Pecora, Jeremy 25 56 FAST-MI

 12 Lynch, Tom 20 59 Monroe Swim Club-MI

 13 Suranyi, Zoltan 19 55 Mushrooms-MI

 14 Goertz, Henry 15 59 FAST-MI

 15 Brisco, Johnny 11 55 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 16 Torio, Coady 9 55 Michigan Unattached-MI

 17 Draper, David 7 58 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 18 Flynn, John 4 56 My Swim Pro-MI

 18 House, Uri 4 56 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 20 Graham, Paul 3 58 Milford Athletic Club-MI

55-59 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Buck, Corrin 60 59 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 2 Lincoln, Mark 58 57 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 3 Bailey, Jeff 56 57 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 4 Christensen, Kurt 49 58 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 5 LaDuke, Cristy 44 55 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 5 Oliver, Andy 44 55 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Konior, Matt 42 57 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 8 Pierce, Julie 41 55 FAST-MI

 8 Harris, Susan 41 58 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 10 Karas-Foltz, Bonnie 39 59 BK Training Systmes-MI

 11 Dixon, Lou Ann 38 56 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 12 Cassidy, John 37 59 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 13 Caldwell, Bill 33 58 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 14 Kufchock, Liane 29 59 FAST-MI

 14 Magolan, Allen 29 58 FAST-MI

 14 Harper, Roger 29 58 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 17 Bartkowiak, Sallie 28 58 BK Training Systmes-MI

 18 O'Donnell, James 27 56 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 19 Orr, Renee 25 58 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 19 Brookes, Brita 25 56 Michigan Unattached-MI

 19 Pecora, Jeremy 25 56 FAST-MI

 22 Frey, Nancy 22 56 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 23 Jones, Shela 21 59 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 24 Lynch, Tom 20 59 Monroe Swim Club-MI

 25 Suranyi, Zoltan 19 55 Mushrooms-MI

 26 Ott, Susan 18 58 Stray CATS-MI

 27 Goertz, Henry 15 59 FAST-MI

 28 Carpenter, Erin 13 56 Michigan Unattached-MI

 29 Brisco, Johnny 11 55 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 30 Torio, Coady 9 55 Michigan Unattached-MI

 31 Draper, David 7 58 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 32 O'Donnell, Karen 6 55 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 33 Ellison, Kim D 5 59 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI
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55-59 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 34 Julian, Katharine 4 56 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 34 House, Uri 4 56 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 34 Flynn, John 4 56 My Swim Pro-MI

 37 Ingram, Michelle 3 58 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 37 Graham, Paul 3 58 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 39 Devine, Suzanne 2 58 Michigan Unattached-MI

 40 Cress, Diane 1 58 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

60-64 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Brown, Denise 59 64 Michigan Unattached-MI

 2 MacKenzie, Muffy 54 60 Club Wolverine-MI

 3 Taylor, Carol 52 60 FAST-MI

 4 Thorpe, Jacqueline 44 63 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 5 Krause, Barbara 40 64 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 6 Fletcher-Gutowski, Susan M 39 63 FAST-MI

 7 Hanson, Teresa L 34 63 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 8 Amelon, Mitzi 33 61 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 9 Rourke, Lisa 27 60 FAST-MI

 10 Edward, Valerie 26 63 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 11 Agnew, Jennifer 23 62 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 12 Mika, Mary Ellen 12 60 Stray CATS-MI

 12 Miller, Mary Lou 12 61 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 14 Merriweather, Kathy 5 60 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

60-64 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Schuldinger, Mike 63 62 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 2 Chappell, Craig 61 62 Motor City Sea Dogs-MI

 3 Hood, Daniel 43 63 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 4 Cahill, Tim 42 63 BK Training Systmes-MI

 5 Raeker, Todd J 40 61 Michigan Unattached-MI

 6 Colucci, Michael 29 64 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 6 D'Amour, James Carl 29 62 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 8 Funk, Timothy 28 64 FAST-MI

 9 Wolsek, Robert 22 61 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 10 Sveda, George 21 62 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 11 Harris, Kevin 20 64 Stray CATS-MI

 12 Fitzmorris, Drew 19 64 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 12 Pogue, Jim 19 63 FAST-MI

 14 Butterfield, George Ephraim 18 63 BK Training Systmes-MI

 14 Tsivitse, Thomas C 18 61 BK Training Systmes-MI

 16 Luke, Chris 15 60 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 17 Decoste, Bill 14 64 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 18 Page, Edward Chauncey 13 63 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 19 Elconin, Joel 11 60 Doughboy Aquatics-MI
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2024 Michigan Masters State Championship Meet - 4/19/2024 to 4/21/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 37

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 20 Crowe, Doug 9 61 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 21 Jackson, Mark 8 63 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Etienne, Michael 8 64 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 23 Ross, Michael T 7 61 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 24 Welch, Keith 6 60 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 25 Izzi, Jim 5 62 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 25 Watkins, Donald 5 60 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 27 LaSusa, Lawrence 3 64 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 27 Ward, Richard 3 61 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 29 Skutovich, Jamie 2 64 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 29 Nyx, Maurice 2 62 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 29 Wernette, Tom 2 61 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 32 Woodson, Edwin 1 64 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

60-64 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Schuldinger, Mike 63 62 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 2 Chappell, Craig 61 62 Motor City Sea Dogs-MI

 3 Brown, Denise 59 64 Michigan Unattached-MI

 4 MacKenzie, Muffy 54 60 Club Wolverine-MI

 5 Taylor, Carol 52 60 FAST-MI

 6 Thorpe, Jacqueline 44 63 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 7 Hood, Daniel 43 63 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 8 Cahill, Tim 42 63 BK Training Systmes-MI

 9 Raeker, Todd J 40 61 Michigan Unattached-MI

 9 Krause, Barbara 40 64 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 11 Fletcher-Gutowski, Susan M 39 63 FAST-MI

 12 Hanson, Teresa L 34 63 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 13 Amelon, Mitzi 33 61 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 14 Colucci, Michael 29 64 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 14 D'Amour, James Carl 29 62 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 16 Funk, Timothy 28 64 FAST-MI

 17 Rourke, Lisa 27 60 FAST-MI

 18 Edward, Valerie 26 63 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 19 Agnew, Jennifer 23 62 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 20 Wolsek, Robert 22 61 Milan Masters Swimming-MI

 21 Sveda, George 21 62 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 22 Harris, Kevin 20 64 Stray CATS-MI

 23 Fitzmorris, Drew 19 64 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 23 Pogue, Jim 19 63 FAST-MI

 25 Tsivitse, Thomas C 18 61 BK Training Systmes-MI

 25 Butterfield, George Ephraim 18 63 BK Training Systmes-MI

 27 Luke, Chris 15 60 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 28 Decoste, Bill 14 64 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 29 Page, Edward Chauncey 13 63 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 30 Miller, Mary Lou 12 61 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 30 Mika, Mary Ellen 12 60 Stray CATS-MI
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2024 Michigan Masters State Championship Meet - 4/19/2024 to 4/21/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 37

60-64 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 32 Elconin, Joel 11 60 Doughboy Aquatics-MI

 33 Crowe, Doug 9 61 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 34 Etienne, Michael 8 64 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 34 Jackson, Mark 8 63 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 36 Ross, Michael T 7 61 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 37 Welch, Keith 6 60 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 38 Watkins, Donald 5 60 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 38 Merriweather, Kathy 5 60 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 38 Izzi, Jim 5 62 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 41 LaSusa, Lawrence 3 64 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 41 Ward, Richard 3 61 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 43 Nyx, Maurice 2 62 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 43 Wernette, Tom 2 61 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 43 Skutovich, Jamie 2 64 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 46 Woodson, Edwin 1 64 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

65-69 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Szymczak, Wendy 61 65 FAST-MI

 2 Weir, Sue 57 67 BK Training Systmes-MI

 3 Steil, Tamara 56 69 Stray CATS-MI

 4 Diedo, Maddie 55 65 FAST-MI

 5 Hadden, Sue 37 69 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 6 Oakley, Nell 36 67 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Haney, Kathy 25 67 BK Training Systmes-MI

 8 Shipp, Verona 23 68 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

65-69 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mange, David 58 68 Kalamazoo Masters Swim Club-MI

 2 Gutowski, Kenneth Paul 43 65 FAST-MI

 2 McNutt, James 43 66 BK Training Systmes-MI

 4 Shirey, Jim 40 68 Stray CATS-MI

 5 Fort, Robert L 39 66 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 6 Parker, Randy 36 69 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 7 Robinson, Gregory 35 67 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 8 Peterson, Gary 32 67 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 8 Wright, Paul 32 69 FAST-MI

 10 Fowler, Rick 23 66 Stray CATS-MI

 11 Cobert, William 22 65 Michigan Unattached-MI

 12 Chu, David 19 67 Michigan Unattached-MI

 13 Clement, Charles A 14 65 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 14 Francis, Charles 10 65 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 15 Simon, Pete 9 66 FAST-MI

 16 Ramsey, Stanley 8 68 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 16 Thomas, Darryl 8 65 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI
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2024 Michigan Masters State Championship Meet - 4/19/2024 to 4/21/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 37

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 16 Douglas, Jim 8 66 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 19 Treadwell, James 7 65 BK Training Systmes-MI

 20 Chapman, Melvin L 6 66 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 21 Gallant, Vince 2 66 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 22 Matthews, Roland Wesley 1 65 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

65-69 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Szymczak, Wendy 61 65 FAST-MI

 2 Mange, David 58 68 Kalamazoo Masters Swim Club-MI

 3 Weir, Sue 57 67 BK Training Systmes-MI

 4 Steil, Tamara 56 69 Stray CATS-MI

 5 Diedo, Maddie 55 65 FAST-MI

 6 Gutowski, Kenneth Paul 43 65 FAST-MI

 6 McNutt, James 43 66 BK Training Systmes-MI

 8 Shirey, Jim 40 68 Stray CATS-MI

 9 Fort, Robert L 39 66 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 10 Hadden, Sue 37 69 The City of Ann Arbor Masters-MI

 11 Parker, Randy 36 69 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 11 Oakley, Nell 36 67 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 13 Robinson, Gregory 35 67 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 14 Wright, Paul 32 69 FAST-MI

 14 Peterson, Gary 32 67 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 16 Haney, Kathy 25 67 BK Training Systmes-MI

 17 Shipp, Verona 23 68 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 17 Fowler, Rick 23 66 Stray CATS-MI

 19 Cobert, William 22 65 Michigan Unattached-MI

 20 Chu, David 19 67 Michigan Unattached-MI

 21 Clement, Charles A 14 65 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 22 Francis, Charles 10 65 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 23 Simon, Pete 9 66 FAST-MI

 24 Thomas, Darryl 8 65 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 24 Douglas, Jim 8 66 Windsor Essex Swim Team, CA

 24 Ramsey, Stanley 8 68 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 27 Treadwell, James 7 65 BK Training Systmes-MI

 28 Chapman, Melvin L 6 66 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 29 Gallant, Vince 2 66 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 30 Matthews, Roland Wesley 1 65 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

70-74 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Andrei, Monica 59 72 FAST-MI

 2 Franas, Ann 49 72 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 3 Kay, Mary-Chris 34 70 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 4 Telesford, Jacquelin 33 73 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 5 Hypnar, Lisa 27 70 BK Training Systmes-MI

70-74 Men - Individual Scores



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:05 AM  4/22/2024  Page 15USMS Michigan LMSC

2024 Michigan Masters State Championship Meet - 4/19/2024 to 4/21/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 37

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Olson, Chuck 63 74 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 2 Bemben, Robert 59 70 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 3 Daley, Mike 46 74 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 4 Stein, Jim 45 71 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 5 Carter, Michael 31 73 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 6 Wood, Keith 18 72 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 7 Blok, John 14 70 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

 8 Duke Iii, Harrison 7 73 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

70-74 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Olson, Chuck 63 74 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 2 Andrei, Monica 59 72 FAST-MI

 2 Bemben, Robert 59 70 Northcoast Masters Swimming-MI

 4 Franas, Ann 49 72 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 5 Daley, Mike 46 74 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 6 Stein, Jim 45 71 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 7 Kay, Mary-Chris 34 70 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 8 Telesford, Jacquelin 33 73 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 9 Carter, Michael 31 73 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 10 Hypnar, Lisa 27 70 BK Training Systmes-MI

 11 Wood, Keith 18 72 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 12 Blok, John 14 70 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

 13 Duke Iii, Harrison 7 73 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

75-79 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Nathan, Laura 59 75 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 2 Brzys, Cecilia 58 75 FAST-MI

 3 Darrah, Lucinda J. 42 79 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

75-79 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Arneson, Gaard 61 75 Club Wolverine-MI

 2 Terkel, Lawrence 58 76 Lake Erie UC18 Unattached-18

 3 Olzmann, Kurt 49 79 BK Training Systmes-MI

 4 McManus, Dennis 43 76 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 5 Porter, William 27 79 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 6 West, Dennis 26 77 Doughboy Aquatics-MI

 7 Wahl, Gerald 16 75 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

 8 DuBois, Ronald 13 75 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 9 Davis, Ralph 11 77 Milford Athletic Club-MI

75-79 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Arneson, Gaard 61 75 Club Wolverine-MI

 2 Nathan, Laura 59 75 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 3 Brzys, Cecilia 58 75 FAST-MI

 3 Terkel, Lawrence 58 76 Lake Erie UC18 Unattached-18
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2024 Michigan Masters State Championship Meet - 4/19/2024 to 4/21/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 37

75-79 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Olzmann, Kurt 49 79 BK Training Systmes-MI

 6 McManus, Dennis 43 76 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 7 Darrah, Lucinda J. 42 79 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

 8 Porter, William 27 79 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 9 West, Dennis 26 77 Doughboy Aquatics-MI

 10 Wahl, Gerald 16 75 MI-UC19 Unattached-19

 11 DuBois, Ronald 13 75 Battle Creek Y Masters-MI

 12 Davis, Ralph 11 77 Milford Athletic Club-MI

80-84 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Parks, Jennifer 36 80 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

80-84 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Neal, Tom 61 80 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 2 Norris, Rob 41 81 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 3 Willey, James 20 81 FAST-MI

 4 Fulton, William 18 84 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 5 DeBardeleben, Oscar 17 80 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

80-84 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Neal, Tom 61 80 Milford Athletic Club-MI

 2 Norris, Rob 41 81 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 3 Parks, Jennifer 36 80 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics-MI

 4 Willey, James 20 81 FAST-MI

 5 Fulton, William 18 84 Ann Arbor Masters Swimming-MI

 6 DeBardeleben, Oscar 17 80 Detroit Masters Swim Club-MI

85-89 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Voss, Ellen 54 86 FAST-MI

85-89 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Smieska, Dick 18 85 Michigan Unattached-MI

85-89 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Voss, Ellen 54 86 FAST-MI

 2 Smieska, Dick 18 85 Michigan Unattached-MI


